WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

11/22/24 03:47:42

www.WestAuction.com

Commercial Baking Equipment in Auburn, CA

Auction Opens. Tue, Nov 29 10:00am PT

Lot

100
101
102
103
104

105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

128
129

Title

Baxter 24 Pan Revolving Tray Oven
Baker's Aid Two Door Proofer

Traulsen Two Door Reach-In Freezer
Traulsen Three Door Reach-In Refrigerator

Traulsen Three Door Under Counter
Refrigerator Unit with Stainless Steel Worktop

Kysor / Kalt Walk-In Freezer

Traulsen Two Door Under Counter Refrigerator
Unit with Stainless Steel Worktop

Hobart M-802 Mixer with (2) Mixing Bowls
Hobart HG00T Mixer with (1) Mixing Bowl
Hobart D3001 Mixer with (2) Mixing Bowls
Groen 20 Quart Tilt Kettle

Acme Rol-Sheeter

Oliver Safety Slicer

True T-49F Two Door Freezer

Three Compartment Stainless Steel Sink

(3) Bakers Racks

Proofer Cabinet

(1) Wilder Bakers Rack

(1) Bakers Rack

(1) Bakers Rack

(1) Bakers Rack with Cover

Spartan Curved Front Refrigerated Display Case
Curved Front Display Case

Sichel Glass Display Case

Sichel Glass Display Case

Corner Display Table

Wood Hutch

Butcher Block Top Prep Table with Baking
Pans and Storage Bins

Metal Computer Cart
80 Quart Mixing Bowl

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Dec 1 10:00am PT

Lot

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
136A
137
138
139

Title

80 Quart Mixing Bowl
Dough Hook Attachment
Flat Beater Attachment
Mixing Whisk Attachment
Traulsen Two Door Freezer
Lockers

Aluminum Baking Sheets
Baking Sheets

Baking Tins

Kook-E-King Cookie Machine
Dough Cutters



11/22/24 03:47:42

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12:00pm (PT) on Monday, December 5, 2011.
Payment Methods. We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. MORE about
payments

Removal: 9:00am to 4:00pm on Tuesday, December 6, 2011. Any items not removed before 4:00pm on
Tuesday, December 6, 2011 will be forfeited.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please download this authorization form,
fill it out, then sign and fax it to us at 530-661-2499, so we can release your items to your agent.

PDF& nbsp;version& nbsp;or& nbsp; Word& nbsp;version

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

2/2


http://www.westauction.com/home/payment
/auxiliary/release_authorization.pdf
/auxiliary/release_authorization.doc

