

www.WestAuction.com

Commercial Baking Equipment in Auburn, CA

Auction Opens: Tue, Nov 29 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Dec 1 10:00am PT

Lot	Title
100	Baxter 24 Pan Revolving Tray Oven
101	Baker's Aid Two Door Proofer
102	Traulsen Two Door Reach-In Freezer
103	Traulsen Three Door Reach-In Refrigerator
104	Traulsen Three Door Under Counter Refrigerator Unit with Stainless Steel Worktop
105	Kysor / Kalt Walk-In Freezer
106	Traulsen Two Door Under Counter Refrigerator Unit with Stainless Steel Worktop
107	Hobart M-802 Mixer with (2) Mixing Bowls
108	Hobart H600T Mixer with (1) Mixing Bowl
109	Hobart D3001 Mixer with (2) Mixing Bowls
110	Groen 20 Quart Tilt Kettle
111	Acme Rol-Sheeter
112	Oliver Safety Slicer
113	True T-49F Two Door Freezer
114	Three Compartment Stainless Steel Sink
115	(3) Bakers Racks
116	Proofer Cabinet
117	(1) Wilder Bakers Rack
118	(1) Bakers Rack
119	(1) Bakers Rack
120	(1) Bakers Rack with Cover
121	Spartan Curved Front Refrigerated Display Case
122	Curved Front Display Case
123	Sichel Glass Display Case
124	Sichel Glass Display Case
125	Corner Display Table
126	Wood Hutch
127	Butcher Block Top Prep Table with Baking Pans and Storage Bins
128	Metal Computer Cart

129

80 Quart Mixing Bowl

Lot	Title
130	80 Quart Mixing Bowl
131	Dough Hook Attachment
132	Flat Beater Attachment
133	Mixing Whisk Attachment
134	Traulsen Two Door Freezer
135	Lockers
136	Aluminum Baking Sheets
136A	Baking Sheets
137	Baking Tins
138	Kook-E-King Cookie Machine
139	Dough Cutters

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12:00pm (PT) on Monday, December 5, 2011. Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. MORE about payments

Removal: 9:00am to 4:00pm on Tuesday, December 6, 2011. Any items not removed before 4:00pm on Tuesday, December 6, 2011 will be forfeited.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please download this authorization form, fill it out, then sign and fax it to us at 530-661-2499, so we can release your items to your agent. PDF version or Word version

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**